
11110000

REGENCY

2441MNBC

Detail - The detail in the 
castings is among the 
features which make The 
Regency one of ELA's most 
popular designs. By having 
i t s  own foundry,  ELA 
is able to build specialized 
castings dedicated only for 
its products. 

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants Have 3' of chain.

2441
2441-2
2441-3
2441-4
2443
2444

2431
2431-2
2431-3
2431-4
2433
2434

2421
2421-2
2421-3
2421-4
2423
2424

Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Wall
Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

9 "1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4

/
/
/
/
/
/

9 "
9 "
9 "
9 "
9 "

12 "1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4

/
/
/
/
/
/

12 "
12 "
12 "
12 "
12 "

14 "1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/
/
/

14 "
14 "
14 "
14 "
14 "

24"
24"
35"
23"
22"

25 "
"
1 2/

30 "
30 "
43"

29 "
28 "
31 "

1 2
3 4

1 4
1 2
3 4

/
/

/
/
/

36 "
36 "
53"

36 "
33 "
37"

1 2
1 2

3 4
1 2

/
/

/
/

14 "
14 "
12"
12"
----
----

1 2
1 2

/
/

18 "
18 "
15"
15"
----
----

1 2
1 2

/
/

22 "
22 "
18"
18"
----
----

3 4
3 4

/
/

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w

4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w

4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w
4 x 60w

Clear, Blown
Glass Lens

Clear, Blown
Acrylic Lens

  

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
  

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.



11111111

REGENCY

2424MNFB2433SS

2431NR2

P3009A-6MN

2431NRFG3

2421HP4

Besides the standard 
version, The Regency
is available with four 
other (optional) arm 
and backplate config-
urations to accommo-
date a variety of tastes 
and applications.

The lens of The Regency is a one
piece, molded globe, which makes
                         replacement and 
                         cleaning an easy
                         task. By simply
                         loosening  four
                         thumb screws the 
                         top can be easily
                                      removed 
                                      for lamp
                                      replace
                                     

 ment. 

                                   
                                   
                                  

L I G H T I N G

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  
 

   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     
(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com  


