REGENCY





Detail - The detail in the castings is among the features which make The Regency one of ELA's most popular designs. By having its own foundry, ELA is able to build specialized castings dedicated only for its products.



CAT. NO.	DIMENSIONS						
	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
2421 2421-2 2421-3	Wall Wall Wall	9 ¹ / ₄ " 9 ¹ / ₄ " 9 ¹ / ₄ "	24" 24" 35"	14 ¹ / ₂ " 14 ¹ / ₂ " 12"	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w		
2421-4 2423 2424	Wall Pendant Post	9 ¹ / ₄ " 9 ¹ / ₄ " 9 ¹ / ₄ "	23" 22" 25 ¹ / ₂ "	12"	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w	For available colors, visit ELA's showroom color chart on-line.	Clear, Blown Glass Lens
2431 2431-2 2431-3 2431-4 2433 2434	Wall Wall Wall Wall Pendant Post	12 ¹ / ₄ " 12 ¹ / ₄ " 12 ¹ / ₄ " 12 ¹ / ₄ " 12 ¹ / ₄ "	30 ¹ /2" 30 ³ /4" 43" 29 ¹ /4" 28 ¹ /2" 31 ³ /4"	181/2" 181/2" 15" 15" 	4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w		
2441 2441-2 2441-3 2441-4 2443 2444	Wall Wall Wall Wall Pendant Post	14 ¹ / ₂ " 14 ¹ / ₂ " 14 ¹ / ₂ " 14 ¹ / ₂ " 14 ¹ / ₂ "	36 ¹ / ₂ " 36 ¹ / ₂ " 53" 36 ³ / ₄ " 33 ¹ / ₂ " 37"	22 ³ / ₄ " 22 ³ / ₄ " 18" 18" 	4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w 4 x 60w		Clear, Blowr Acrylic Lens

ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC. • 17891 Arenth Avenue • City of Industry, CA 91748-1197 (626) 965-0821 • (800) 423-6561 • FAX (626) 965-9494 • www.ela-lighting.com • e-mail: info@ela-lighting.com

